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אלבניה
מקדוניה

Valbona-Hotel Breezy

Shkodra-Hotel Tradita 

Skopje-Hotel Solunסקופג’י (מקדוניה)

Prizren-Hotel Centrumפריזן (סרביה)

Korca-Hotel Vila Eden

Ohrid-Hotel Tino Svetiסוואטי (מקדוניה)

Tirana-Hotel Elisa

קורסה (אלבניה)

ואלבון (מקדוניה)

שקודר (מקדוניה)

טיראנה (אלבניה)

16-18.4.2025

18-20.4.2025

20-21.4.2025

21-22.4.2025

22-24.4.2025

24-25.4.2025

25-26.4.2025

איילה גיאוגרפית  - החוויה מתחילה כאן

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hotel+%26+Restaurant+Breezy/@42.4527615,19.8910591,17z/data=!4m11!3m10!1s0x135269e1a46b9a8d:0xef727d8828c21b15!5m4!1s2025-05-13!2i2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d42.4527615!4d19.893634!16s%2Fg%2F11qh89s0p8?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDMxMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://traditagt.com/
https://www.hotelsolun.com/
https://hotelcentrumprizren.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Vila+Eden/@40.9856654,20.469629,9z/data=!4m11!3m10!1s0x135a0bfdbb8abc33:0x6274852223115024!5m4!1s2025-05-13!2i2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d40.622382!4d20.785958!16s%2Fg%2F11fd4fnq20?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDMxMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.hoteltinosvstefan.com/
https://www.melia.com/en/hotels/albania/tirana/hotel-elisa-tirana-affiliated-by-melia?utm_campaign=google&utm_content=6692&utm_medium=organic&utm_source=directories

